SLMECHANICAL ANCHORS
TECHNICAL GUIDE
High perfomance expansion anchor
REV2 1
DESCRIPTION
Metallic anchor for heavy duty loads expansion
by controlled torque.
OFFICIAL DOCUMENTATION

h,V 0,32 0,45 0,55 0,63 0,71 0,77 0,84 0,89 0,95 1,00
h
1,5 •  c
0,5
h,V = >_ 1,0( )
h
cV
SL TECHNICAL GUIDE
High perfomance expansion anchor MECHANICAL ANCHORS
REV214
SL-PT
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPT10070 M6 x 70 Ø10 10 50 600
SLPT10080 M6 x 80 Ø10 20 50 600
SLPT10100 M6 x 100 Ø10 40 50 300
SLPT10110 M6 x 110 Ø10 50 25 150
SLPT12080 M8 x 80 Ø12 5 50 300
SLPT12090 M8 x 90 Ø12 15 50 200
SLPT12100 M8 x 100 Ø12 25 50 200
SLPT12120 M8 x 120 Ø12 45 25 200
SLPT16100 M10 x 100 Ø16 15 25 150
SLPT16120 M10 x 120 Ø16 35 25 100
SLPT16140 M10 x 140 Ø16 55 20 60
SLPT16160 M10 x 160 Ø16 75 20 60
SLPT18110 M12 x 110 Ø18 10 20 80
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPC10070 M6 x 70 Ø10 10 50 600
SLPC10080 M6 x 80 Ø10 20 50 600
SLPC10100 M6 x 100 Ø10 40 50 300
SLPC12100 M8 x 100 Ø12 25 50 200
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPT18120 M12 x 120 Ø18 20 20 80
SLPT18140 M12 x 140 Ø18 40 20 80
SLPT18150 M12 x 150 Ø18 50 20 80
SLPT18170 M12 x 170 Ø18 70 15 45
SLPT18200 M12 x 200 Ø18 100 15 30
SLPT24140 M16 x 140 Ø24 20 10 40
SLPT24170 M16 x 170 Ø24 50 10 30
SLPT24200 M16 x 200 Ø24 80 10 20
SLPT24220 M16 x 220 Ø24 100 10 20
SLPT28170 M20 x 170 Ø28 20 10 20
SLPT28200 M20 x 200 Ø28 50 10 20
SLPT28240 M20 x 240 Ø28 90 5 10
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPC16100 M10 x 100 Ø16 15 25 150
SLPC16120 M10 x 120 Ø16 35 25 100
SLPC18120 M12 x 120 Ø18 20 20 80
RANGE
SL-PT
SL-PC
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPE12095 M8 X 95 Ø12 20 50 200
SLPE12155 M8 X 155 Ø12 80 25 100
SLPE16125 M10 X 125 Ø16 40 25 100
SLPE16160 M10 X 160 Ø16 75 20 60
SLPE16245 M10 X 245 Ø16 160 10 20
SLPE18150 M12 X 150 Ø18 50 20 40
SLPE18170 M12 X 170 Ø18 70 15 45
SLPE18260 M12 X 260 Ø18 160 5 10
Code Size
Maximum
thickness of
fixture
SLPE24145 M16 X 145 Ø24 25 10 40
SLPE24170 M16 X 170 Ø24 50 10 30
SLPE24200 M16 X 200 Ø24 80 10 20
SLPE24280 M16 X 280 Ø24 160 5 10
SLPE28210 M20 X 210 Ø28 60 5 10
SLPE28230 M20 X 230 Ø28 80 5 10
SLPE28310 M20 X 310 Ø28 160 5 10
SL-PE